Timetable

for the bus transfers
Aachen-Rolduc-Aachen

during ICASP 3

June 7th to 10th 2011



ICASP 3 bus schedule

Tuesday, June 7

morning: shuttle service from Aachen hotels and Aachen train station

Direction Aachen — Rolduc remarks
RWTH RWTH RWTH
BUS type
19 seats 30 seats 19 seats
Hotel , All Seasons”
Julicher Str Departure 9:30 10:20
Hotel “lbis” Arrival 9:40 10:30
Normaluhr Departure 9:45 10:35
Main train Station Arrival 9:50 10:40
(Hbf) Departure 10:00 10:45 12:00
Access/ Arrival 10:10 10:55 12:10
F dry Institut
oundryInstitute | peparture | 10:15 11:00 12:15
Intzestr. 5
Rolduc Arrival 10:40 11:25 12:40
evening: shuttle service to Aachen hotels
Direction Rolduc - Aachen remarks
RWTH RWTH RWTH
BUS type
19 seats 30 seats 8 seats
Rolduc
Departure 22:00 22:00 22:00 b | )
Access/ Arrival - - 22:20 uses leaves from
Foundry Institute parking area of Rolduc
Intzestr. 5 Departure -- -- --- Abbey
(about 200 m from main
Hotel “Ibis” Arrival - 22:30 --- entrance)
Normaluhr
Departure - - -
Hotel , All Seasons”
Arrival 22:30 - -

Jalicher Str




)

ICASP 3 bus schedule

Wednesday, June 8th

morning: shuttle service from Aachen hotels

Direction Aachen - Rolduc Remarks
RWTH RWTH RWTH
BUS type
19 seats 30 seats 8 seats
Hotel ,All Seasons”
Julicher Str Departure 8:15
Hotel “Ibis” Arrival --
Normaluhr Departure -- 8:15
Access/ Arrival - --
Foundry Institute
Departure -- -- 8:30
Intzestr. 5
Rolduc Arrival 8:45 8:45 8:50

evening (after excursion) :

all excursions end in Aachen!
people staying in Aachen hotels: please make your own way to your hotels
for people staying in Rolduc : evening transfer Aachen — Rolduc:

see separate excursion announcement




)

morning: shuttle service from Aachen hotels

ICASP 3 bus schedule

Thursday, June 9th

)

Direction Aachen - Rolduc Remarks
RWTH RWTH RWTH
BUS type
19 seats 30 seats 8 seats
Hotel , All Seasons”
Julicher Str Departure 8:15
Hotel “lbis” Arrival --
Normaluhr Departure - 8:15
Access/ Arrival -- --
Foundry Institute
Departure - -- 8:30
Intzestr. 5
Rolduc Arrival 8:45 8:45 8:50
evening: shuttle service to Aachen hotels
Direction Rolduc — Aachen remarks
RWTH RWTH RWTH
BUS type
19 seats 30 seats 8 seats
Rolduc
Departure 22:00 22:00 22:00
Access/ Arrival -- -- 22:20 buses leaves from
Foundry Institute parking area of Rolduc
Departure -- -- -
Intzestr. 5 Abbey
Main train Station | Arrival - - - (about 200 m from
(Hbf) Departure --- --- --- main entrance)
Hotel “Ibis” Arrival -- 22:30 ---
Normaluhr Departure - - ---
Hotel ,All Seasons” .
Arrival 22:30 - -

Jilicher Str




)

morning: shuttle service from Aachen hotels

ICASP 3 bus schedule

Friday, June 10 th

)

Direction Aachen - Rolduc Remarks
RWTH RWTH RWTH
BUS type
19 seats 30 seats 8 seats
Hotel , All Seasons”
Julicher Str Departure 8:15
Hotel “Ibis” Arrival --
Normaluhr Departure - 8:15
Access/ Arrival -- --
Foundry Institute
Departure - -- 8:30
Intzestr. 5
Rolduc Arrival 8:45 8:45 8:50
afternoon : shuttle service to Aachen train station
Direction Rolduc — Aachen remarks
RWTH 2 buses RWTH
Rolduc 30 seats a 50 seats 30 seats
Departure 13:00 14:00 14:30
: buses leave from
Access/ Arrival -- -- 14:55 ]
. parking area of Rolduc
Foundry Institute
Departure -- -- 15:00 Abbey
Intzestr. 5
- (about 200 m from
Arrival 13:40 14:40 15:15 .
. ) . main entrance)
Main train Station b "
eparture -- --
(Hbf) P




&

Excursion bus schedule (Wednesday afternoon)

ICASP 3 bus schedule

o

All excursions (except tour #4) end in Aachen!

people staying in Aachen hotels: please make your own way to your hotels

for excursion #4 : transfer from Rolduc to Aachen by bus approx 22:00 (to be announced)

for people lodging in Rolduc : evening transfer Aachen — Rolduc:

Direction Rolduc - Aachen Remarks
Tour #1 excursion buses leaving from
Rolduc and Tour #3 | Tour #4 parking area of Rolduc Abbey
Tour #2 (about 200 m from main
entrance)
Departure | 16:00 16:00
Arrival 17:30 19:00 | tobe end of bus excursion,
Aachen . . .
Elisenb announced, | continue with guided tours
isenbrunnen - -
Departure (tours #1 and #2)

Hotel “lbis” Arrival -- -- tentative please make your way to the
Normaluhr departure hotel on your own after the
Departure | -- - .

22:00 excursion
Hotel ,All Seasons” please make your way to the
Julicher Str Arrival -- -- hotel on your own after the
excursion
EXCURSION busses in the evening of Wednesday
Direction Aachen - Rolduc Remarks
1 bus 1 bus 1 bus
50 seats 50 seats 50 seats
jrst bus (22:00) will
Aachen (Theater) f ( )
Departure 22:00 23:00 23:00 leave when full
Rolduc Arrival 22:30 23:30 23:30




